

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 056525

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:
Russell KS

DATE <u>9-12-12</u>	SEC. <u>12</u>	TWP. <u>12</u>	RANGE <u>2-2</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>11:00 am</u>	JOB FINISH <u>11:30 pm</u>
LEASE <u>Holland</u>	WELL # <u>1-12 H</u>	LOCATION <u>Ogallah - I-70 exit 135 NW 1E</u>			Trigo	Trigo	KS
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)		1/2 E N into					

CONTRACTOR Trinidad 215
 TYPE OF JOB surface
 HOLE SIZE 13 1/2 T.D. 255
 CASING SIZE 9 5/8 32.3# DEPTH 234 237
 TUBING SIZE _____ DEPTH _____
 DRILL PIPE _____ DEPTH _____
 TOOL _____ DEPTH _____
 PRES. MAX _____ MINIMUM _____
 MEAS. LINE _____ SHOE JOINT 15'
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15'
 PERFS. _____
 DISPLACEMENT 17 1/2 W/ 17 1/2

OWNER _____
 CEMENT _____
 AMOUNT ORDERED 220 com 320cc 290gel

EQUIPMENT
 PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Robert Y
 # 409 HELPER Tony P
 BULK TRUCK _____
 # 481 DRIVER Kevin R
 BULK TRUCK _____
 # _____ DRIVER _____

COMMON 220 @ 17.90 3938.00
 POZMIX @ _____
 GEL 4 @ 23.45 93.80
 CHLORIDE 8 @ 64.00 512.00
 ASC @ _____
 @ _____
 @ _____
 @ _____
 @ _____
 @ _____
 HANDLING 238.01 ft³ @ 2.48 590.28
 MILEAGE 293.22 +/m 2.60 762.37
 TOTAL 5896.45

REMARKS:
ran 6 hrs of 9 5/8 32.3# csg received circulation mixed 170 com 320cc 290gel displaced 17 1/2 W/ 17 1/2 of water shut in washup

SERVICE
 DEPTH OF JOB 255
 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 1512.25
 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ _____
 MILEAGE 27 HVMI @ 7.70 207.90
 MANIFOLD @ _____
27 LVMI @ 4.40 118.80
 @ _____
 TOTAL 1838.95

CHARGE TO: MidCon Energy Operating
 STREET _____
 CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
 @ _____
 @ _____
 @ _____
 @ _____
 @ _____
 TOTAL _____

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

SALES TAX (If Any) 308.97
 TOTAL CHARGES 7735.40
 DISCOUNT 2080.82 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
net 5654.58 BS 9-13
before tax

PRINTED NAME Ryan Loyson
 SIGNATURE [Signature]

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 053889

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:
Medicine Lodge, KS

DATE <i>09-18-12</i>	SEC. <i>17</i>	TWP. <i>12s</i>	RANGE <i>22W</i>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH <i>1:00 AM</i>
LEASE <i>Holland</i>	WELL # <i>1-2H</i>	LOCATION			COUNTY <i>Trego</i>	STATE <i>KS</i>	
OLD OR <u>NEW</u> (Circle one)						<i>2-02 6.8</i>	

CONTRACTOR *trained #*
 TYPE OF JOB *35 sy - 8 ft - 4513*
 HOLE SIZE *8 7/8* T.D. *4513*
 CASING SIZE *7* DEPTH *44.52*
 TUBING SIZE *5 7/8* DEPTH
 DRILL PIPE DEPTH
 TOOL DEPTH
 PRES. MAX *1800 #* MINIMUM *-*
 MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT *39*
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. *39*
 PERFS.
 DISPLACEMENT *100 Bbls East # 70 & 70 Bbls West*
 EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER *D. Felio* 1
 # *558-545* HELPER *Hil Piper* 2
 BULK TRUCK
 # *421-* DRIVER *Boo* 3
 BULK TRUCK
 # *356290* DRIVER *R. Beers* 1

OWNER *Midcon*
 CEMENT
 AMOUNT ORDERED *365 sy class A + 5% salt + 2% gel + .5% FL-160 + 1/4" Debarment # 12 Bbls ASF #*
 COMMON *class A 365 sy @ 17.90 6533.50*
 POZMIX @
 GEL *7 sy @ 23.40 163.80*
 CHLORIDE @ *23.40*
 ASC @
 Salt *10 sy @ 26.35 263.50*
 FL-160 *17 sy @ 19.40 3297.80*
 Debarment *91 sy @ 9.10 828.10*
 ASF *12 Bbls @ 58.70 704.40*
 HANDLING *397.2 ft @ 2.48 985.06*
 MILEAGE *25.18 @ 2.60 65.28*
 458.50 TOTAL *13966.06*

REMARKS:

see Bbl log -

Bump Plug - Operator - circ. for 4 hrs

THX ☺

CHARGE TO: *Midcon Energy Operating*

STREET _____
 CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB *4452*
 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE *2765.15*
 EXTRA FOOTAGE @
 MILEAGE *25 @ 7.70 192.50*
 MANIFOLD head rental @ *275.00*
Liquid chloride 25 @ 4.40 110.00
 @

TOTAL *3343.25*

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

1 - Sure Seal Float Shoe @ 712.53
1 - Latchdown Plug Assy. @ 376.63
2 - Baskets @ 462.35 924.70
5 - centralizers @ 65.52 327.60
Stoye Collar - DV 700/ @ 886.13 6502.50
 TOTAL *8863.56*

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME *Ryan Logsdon*

SIGNATURE *Ryan Logsdon*

SALES TAX (If Any) _____
 TOTAL CHARGES *26172.87*
 DISCOUNT *9945.69* IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
16227.18 net - see field ticket #53890 for both net prices.

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 053894

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:
Medicine Lodge KS

DATE <i>10-08-12</i>	SEC. <i>12</i>	TWP. <i>12s</i>	RANGE <i>22w</i>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH <i>10:15 AM</i>
LEASE <i>Holland</i>	WELL # <i>1-12H</i>	LOCATION <i>Ogallah, KS, 1E, 1/2 N, 1/8 E, N5</i>			COUNTY <i>Trego</i>	STATE <i>KS</i>	
OLD OR <input checked="" type="radio"/> NEW (Circle one)						<i>2-02</i>	<i>6.8</i>

CONTRACTOR *Trinidad #215*

TYPE OF JOB *Production Casing*

HOLE SIZE *6 7/8* T.D. *7456*

CASING SIZE *4 1/2* DEPTH *6073*

TUBING SIZE DEPTH

DRILL PIPE DEPTH

TOOL DEPTH

PRES. MAX MINIMUM *-*

MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT

CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.

PERFS.

DISPLACEMENT *B66 Fresh H₂O*

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER *D. Felix 1*

548-545 HELPER *H. Piper 2*

BULK TRUCK

381-250 DRIVER *S. Fejos 3*

BULK TRUCK

DRIVER

REMARKS:

See Job Log

THX ☺

CHARGE TO: *Mid-con Energy Operating*

STREET _____

CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME *Ryan Logsdon*

SIGNATURE *Ry Log*

OWNER *Mid-con Energy*

CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED *250 sq class H + 3 # K-1 Seal + .8% FL-160 + .25% C-45 + .1% C-20 + 1/4" Deformers*

COMMON <i>Class H 250sq @ 21.20</i>	<i>5300.00</i>
POZMIX @	
GEL @	
CHLORIDE @	
ASC @	
<i>Kalsol 750 # @ .98</i>	<i>735.00</i>
<i>FL-160 188 # @ 18.25</i>	<i>3431.00</i>
<i>C-45 Sx Sx Sx 59 # @ 17.53</i>	<i>1035.45</i>
<i>CR-20 23 # @ 4.50</i>	<i>103.50</i>
<i>Powered Deformers 62 # @ 9.80</i>	<i>607.60</i>
<i>Syren flush @ NE</i>	<i>NE</i>
HANDLING <i>273 # @ 2.48</i>	<i>677.04</i>
MILEAGE <i>12.3 * 25 = 2.60</i>	<i>799.50</i>
TOTAL	<i>12689.09</i>

307.50

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB <i>6073</i>	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	<i>3651.21</i>
EXTRA FOOTAGE @	
MILEAGE <i>25 @ 7.70</i>	<i>192.50</i>
MANIFOLD <i>headrental @</i>	<i>275.00</i>
<i>Light Vehicle 25 @ 4.40</i>	<i>110.00</i>
TOTAL	<i>4228.71</i>

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

<i>1-trp @</i>	<i>83.07</i>
@	
@	
@	
TOTAL	<i>83.07</i>

SALES TAX (if Any) *768.10*

TOTAL CHARGES *17,000.91*

DISCOUNT *5950.31* IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

Bid Net 11,050.60
Adjusted

